Academic Affairs Units

Institutional Advancement Unit

Administrative, Educational, and Student Support Unit Review (Self-Study) 5-Year Cycle (2020-2025)

2020-2021

2020-2022

2020-2023

2020-2024

2020-2025

Academic Advisement Center

University Skills Immersion Program (USIP):
Immersion Program (S3) and Striving for
Excellence Program (SEP)

Office of Research & Sponsored Programs

Percy E. Sutton-Search for Education,
Elevation and Knowledge Program (SEEK)

Provost’s Office

Collaborative Learning Center

College Now

Office of Student Academic Services

CUNY Language Immersion Program (CLIP)

Center for Teaching, Learning and
Educational Technologies (CTLET)

Office of the Registrar

Annual Fund

York Early College Academy (YECA)

Corporate/Foundations

Scholarship Center

Major Gifts/Planned Giving

Alumni Affairs

Donor Relations

VP Office of Institutional Advancement

Office of the President

Government & Community Relations

Legal Affairs & Labor Relations

Institutional Effectiveness

Institutional Research

Office of Diversity and Compliance

President's Office

CUNY Explorers

Office of Marketing Communications
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