Administrative Educational and Student Support Unit Review (Self-Study) 5-Year Cycle (2020-2025)

Administrative, Educational, and Student Support Unit Review (Self-Study) 5-Year Cycle (2020-2025)					
	2020-2021	2020-2022	2020-2023	2020-2024	2020-2025
Academic Affairs Units	Academic Advisement Center	University Skills Immersion Program (USIP): Immersion Program (S3) and Striving for Excellence Program (SEP)	Office of Research & Sponsored Programs	Percy E. Sutton-Search for Education, Elevation and Knowledge Program (SEEK)	Provost's Office
	Collaborative Learning Center	College Now	Office of Student Academic Services	CUNY Language Immersion Program (CLIP)	Center for Teaching, Learning and Educational Technologies (CTLET)
	Office of the Registrar	York Early College Academy (YECA)	Scholarship Center	CUNY Explorers	
Administrative Affairs Units	Office of Admissions	Continuing and Professional Studies	Buildings & Grounds	Enironmental Health & Safety	AVP Office of Budget and Planning
	Bursar	Office of Economic & Workforce Development	Business Office	Human Resources	IT-Academic Applications/Nework Access
	Enrollment Management	Small Business Development Center (SBDC)	Custodial Services	Information Systems Technology	IT-Service Delivery
	Financial Aid Office	York College Learning Center	Facilities Planning Office	Performing Arts Center	IT-Information Technology
	Testing Center		Purchasing, Contracts & Property Management	Public Safety	IT-Web Systems
				Special Events	VP Office of Administration and Finance
				Special Events	
Institutional Advancement Unit	Annual Fund	Corporate/Foundations	Major Gifts/Planned Giving		
	Alumni Affairs	Donor Relations	VP Office of Institutional Advancement		
Office of the President	Government & Community Relations	Legal Affairs & Labor Relations	Institutional Effectiveness	Office of Marketing Communications	
	Institutional Research	Office of Diversity and Compliance	President's Office		
Student Development	Athletics	Center for Students with Disabilities	Counseling Center	Reserved Officer Training Corps (ROTC)	VP Office of Student Development
	Career Services	York College Male Initiative Program	Student Activities	SUNY Queens Educational Opportunity Center (EOC)	
	Student Health Services Center	Women's Center	York College Child Care and Family Center		
	Office of Veterans Affairs	TRIO Programs (Student Support Services and York Enrichment Services)			